PRICKLY BAY

MARINA

LANCE AUX EPINES-ST.GEORGE’S-GRENADA-W.I. Tel: (473) 439 5265

Email : info@pricklybaymarina.com

Rate Sheet

Effective October 2015
Currency are in $1.00 USD/ Exchange rate to XCD $2.60

Daily Rate Weekly Rate  Monthly Rate

Dockage LOA

Mono hull up to 44FT $S0.70/FT $4.20/FT $9.98/FT

Mono hull from 45-100FT $1.00/FT $6.10/FT $14.70/FT

Mono hull over 100FT $2.10/FT $12.95/FT $23.10/FT

Catamaran up to 49FT $1.38/FT $8.38/FT $19.95/FT

Catamaran over 50FT $2.20/FT $13.55/FT $23.10/FT
WEEKLY AND MONTHLY FEES ARE PAYABLE IN ADVANCE

Mooring Ball

Boat up to 60’ $18.00/day $180.00/Month

Electricity

Metered $0.63/Kwh

Water

Metered $0.13/ (Gal= 0.0275 per Litre)

Diesel*

Metered Please Inquire / (Imperial Gallon/4.5 Litre)

Gasoline*

Metered Please Inquire / (Imperial Gallon/4.5 Litre)

*Subject to change without notice & a Service Charge my apply

e Duty Free Fuel — available upon request, minimum 300 gallons, price variable
e FREE WI-FI (WICKED)
e Use of restrooms and disposal of garbage are included on dockage and mooring ball fee.



